
MMO 2024/25 Calendar Dates 

Tues., Sept. 3    Open House, 4:00-6:30 pm 

Wed.-Thurs., Sept. 4-5   First Days of MMO 

Mon., Oct. 14                            MMO closed - FMSD Teacher Workday 

Tues., Nov. 5    MMO closed - Election Day (FMSD closed) 

Wed.-Thurs. Nov. 27-28  MMO closed - Thanksgiving break 

Tues.-Wed., Dec.17-18   Last days, 1st Semester 

Thurs., Dec.19 - Thurs., Jan. 2       MMO closed - Christmas break 

Mon-Tues., Jan. 6-7   MMO closed - MMO Teacher workdays 

Wed-Thurs. Jan.8-9   First Days for 2nd semester 

Mon., Jan. 20                 MMO closed - Martin Luther King Holiday 

Mon., Feb. 17                             MMO closed - Presidents’ Day 

Mon. Mar. 17    MMO closed - FMSD Teacher Workday 

Mon.-Thurs., April 21-24  MMO closed - FMSD Spring Break 

Wed., May 14    Last Day of MMO & PK-4 Graduation 

Thurs., May 15    Popsicles at the Park for all classes 


